
Waroeng SS Gladi Barebow 4th Open International 2025
Waroeng SS Archery (WSSGB4)
Moch Soebroto Stadium - Magelang City, From 21-11-2025 to 23-11-2025

Barebow Men
1

64
YENI SUSANTO 
LINGGA KURNIAWAN 

FASMA

1PAL55

6
0

33
32

EDI SUPRIYANTO 
APOLLO CLARK CO 

2PAL55

PHBB

6
2

17
48

BARRAN FAHMI AMMAR 
MASUD 

SMACK

PKALT2

6
2

49
16

TAOPIK HIDAYAT 
EKA HADI PRAMONO 

NITRE1

PBAD

6
4

9
56

DZIKRI MUHAMMAD 
NHANO BIN MANAN 

PKALT1

ORCHID

7
1

41
24

M FERNANDO ANIAR 
DEDI JATNIKA A 

1PAL55

BAIG1

4
6

25
40

KUSNO HADI 
ADITYA WAHYU PRATAMA 

GFORC

AMFI1

6
0

57
8

YODY RIZKIANTO 
MUHAMMAD ALFIANSYAH 

TKMR

GTAF1

0
6

5
60

HA CHI THIEN 
ISMAIL ALIM 

VIETBB

TKMR

6
4

37
28

ISMAN 
HERI PERMANA 

FASMA

BAITA

6
2

21
44

DANANG DWI ASMORO 
MUHAMMAD ZIDHAN 

ALJUNA

AMFI1

4
6

53
12

ANTON PRASTOWO 
BUDI WARSITO 

FMKOD

JBS

-Bye-

DNS

13
52

BEDRU CAHYONO 
ARY SETIAWAN 

RRARC 1

FMAC2

6
0

45
20

NUR KHOLIS 
ARIFIN AR 

BAJA

GTAF1 -Bye-

DNS

29
36

FIKRI 
UJANG SUTONO 

RRARC 2

NITRE1

5
6

T.7
T.9

61
4

ZAINUL IMRON RIFAI 
JEFRI RIANTO 

KZA

AMFI1

2
6

3
62

TRAN MANH CUONG 
FAJAR RUDIN 

VIETBB

XTEN

7
3

35
30

RIZKI AGUSTIAN UTAMA 
UJANG MULYANA 

ORCHID

BAITA

5
6

T.7
T.10

19
46

TENI TARYANA 
HABIB SAPUTRA 

RRARC 1

PKALT1

6
0

51
14

MOHAMAD ALIFIKRI 
ZAINAL ST 

RRARC 2

ORCHID

4
6

11
54

EKO SETYAWAN 
M SYAWAL ILERY 

PANDA

3PAL55

6
0

43
22

SUPRIYADI 
FIJAR RIZKY S 

BAJA

1PAL55

2
6

27
38

FAJAR NUGRAHA 
M FITRA NURDIANSYAH 

NITRE1

BVAC

6
4

59
6

ZULMY AGUNG P 
AHMAD FAUZI 

KOMPAK

MAC1

2
6

7
58

SONNY INDRA SYAHPUTRA 
BIMO IMAN PURWANTO 

GTAF2

SACH

6
2

39
26

MUCHAMMAD SOBRUN Ibnu Atfal
ARGUS BIN MD YUSOF 

THBB

BBMY1

0
6

23
42

ANDY NUR CAHYO 
ANAS WIRAYASA 

BVAC

RRARC 2

2
6

55
10

ARYOPIE SOFIAN SUGIARTO 
KHAIRUL ANUAR MOHAMAD 

SABIQ

BBMY1

2
6

15
50

RIO SAPUTRA 
R BIMO NDARU 

GTAF1

3PAL55

6
2

47
18

HENDRI HARIYANTO 
SUHARTANTO 

2PAL55

MAC1

0
6

31
34

ARRNOP SONGYU 
HATRIHALOBOR BIN ASMAWI 

THBB

BBMY2

6
0

63
2

ARDIYANTO SUBASTIAN 
KASIANTO KASLIMIN 

BAJA

FASMA

0
6

28 27 29
16 22 22

Yeni Susanto 
Edi Supriyanto 

6
0

29 23 26 27
24 22 26 27

Barran Fahmi Ammar 
Taopik Hidayat 

6
2

24 19 25 28 28
25 24 25 26 16

Dzikri Muhammad 
Dedi Jatnika A 

6
5

T.9
T.8

26 26 24 22 25
30 26 24 22 29

Kusno Hadi 
Muhammad Alfiansyah 

3
7

26 24 27 30
25 27 25 25

Ha Chi Thien 
Isman 

6
2

26 22 24 26 27
21 28 24 20 23

Muhammad Zidhan 
Anton Prastowo 

7
3

28 26 27
23 21 23

Bedru Cahyono 
Arifin Ar 

6
0

24 20 26
25 26 29

Ujang Sutono 
Jefri Rianto 

0
6

27 29 26
22 26 24

Tran Manh Cuong 
Ujang Mulyana 

6
0

26 22 27 28 21
30 23 23 25 23

Teni Taryana 
Zainal St 

4
6

24 25 23 27 24
29 24 25 27 22

Eko Setyawan 
Fijar Rizky S 

6
5

T.8+
T.8

19 28 25 23 24
27 22 25 22 22

Fajar Nugraha 
Ahmad Fauzi 

7
3

23 26 25 26
22 28 24 25

Sonny Indra Syahputra 
Argus Bin Md Yusof 

6
2

26 28 25 24 26
24 29 24 26 27

Anas Wirayasa 
Khairul Anuar Mohamad 

4
6

26 29 26
24 27 24

Rio Saputra 
Suhartanto 

6
0

24 24 22 21
25 27 21 24

Arrnop Songyu 
Kasianto Kaslimin 

2
6

26 28 26
24 25 17

Yeni Susanto 
Barran Fahmi Ammar 

6
0

25 25 28 27 24
26 27 25 26 25

Dzikri Muhammad 
Muhammad Alfiansyah 

4
6

25 28 26 25
26 24 19 22

Ha Chi Thien 
Muhammad Zidhan 

6
2

26 26 26 24 26
28 24 28 23 26

Bedru Cahyono 
Jefri Rianto 

6
5

T.10
T.5

23 26 25 26
24 25 22 23

Tran Manh Cuong 
Zainal St 

6
2

24 24 24 24 26
25 26 23 18 16

Eko Setyawan 
Fajar Nugraha 

6
4

26 25 28 26 26
24 27 27 26 24

Sonny Indra Syahputra 
Khairul Anuar Mohamad 

7
3

23 27 22
27 28 26

Rio Saputra 
Kasianto Kaslimin 

0
6

29 26 28 29
24 26 23 27

Yeni Susanto 
Muhammad Alfiansyah 

7
1

24 25 26 27
27 24 23 24

Ha Chi Thien 
Bedru Cahyono 

6
2

27 24 29 27
21 27 28 25

Tran Manh Cuong 
Eko Setyawan 

6
2

27 25 25 27 26
28 20 26 25 25

Sonny Indra Syahputra 
Kasianto Kaslimin 

6
4

27 24 25 27 26
27 26 24 28 25

Yeni Susanto 
Ha Chi Thien 

6
5

T.9
T.8

25 20 29 24
29 25 26 25

Tran Manh Cuong 
Sonny Indra Syahputra 

2
6

Bronze

25 23 23 22
25 25 25 27

Ha Chi Thien 
Tran Manh Cuong 

1
7

Gold

28 28 28 27
26 27 28 25

Yeni Susanto 
Sonny Indra Syahputra 

7
1
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